Sunday

1

3:00 Timbits & Coffee
4:00 Words In AWord

8 Grandparents Day

2:00 Entertainment (Ethan)

3:30 Tim’s and Coffee

15 Terry Fox Walk

3:00 Terry Fox Walk
4:00 Timbits & Coffee

22 First Day of Autumn

2:00 Entertainment (Ethan)

3:30 Tim’s and Coffee

29

3:00 Timbits & Coffee
4:00 Words In A Word

Monday

2 Happy Labour Day

10:30
2:00

3:00

10:30

16

10:30

10:30
2:00

3:00

23

10:30
2:00
3:00

30 National Day for Truth & Rec-

Café Time

Blown Away:

Glass Blowing Series
Crosswords

Art Workshop

Mother Goose

Art Workshop

Blown Away:

Glass Blowing Series
Crosswords

Art Workshop
Bean Bag Toss
Crosswords

onciliation (Orange Shirt Day)

10:30
2:00

3:00

Art Workshop

Blown Away:

Glass Blowing Series
Crosswords

10:00
11:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

10

10:00

11:00
2:00
3:00

17

10:00

11:00
3:00

4:15

24

9:30

2:00

3:00
4:00

Egerton Neighbourhood

Tuesday

You & Me

Corn Shucking
Stepping Out
Exercise Class
Words In a Word

You & Me

Corn Shucking
Stepping Out

Live Entertainment—
Brassworks

(Town Square)

You & Me

Bocce Ball

Live Entertainment—
Manvir

Words In a Word

Stepping Out:

Bus Outing

Blown Away:

Glass Blowing Series
Exercise Class
Words in a Word

Wednesday

4

10:00 You & Me
11:00 Bowling

3:00 Bean Bag Toss
4:00 Crosswords

11

2:30 Bowling
4:00 Drum Fit

18

3:00 Stepping Out
4:00 Missing Letters

25

3:00 You & Me
4:00 Famous Faces

Thursday

2:15 Life In Color

Documentary
3:00 Exercise Class
4:00 Chocolate Bingo
6:30 Card Games
7:15 You & Me

12

2:15 Life In Color

Documentary
3:00 Exercise Class
4:00 Chocolate Bingo
6:30 Card Games
7:15 You & Me

19

2:15 Life in Color
Documentary

3:00 Exercise Class

4:00 Chocolate Bingo

26

2:15 Life in Color
Documentary

3:00 Exercise Class

7:15 Live Entertainment—

Town Hall

10:30
10:30
11:00

3:00

13

10:30
11:00
2:00
4:15

20
10:30

11:00
3:00

27

10:30
11:00
3:00
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Friday

Art Workshop
Dog Visits
Bocce Ball
Tea Party

Dog Visits
Bocce Ball
Matinee Movie
Words In a Word

Dog Visits
Bocce Ball
Cupcake Decorating

Dog Visits
Bocce Ball
Birthday Party

Saturday
7
11:00 Church Service

3:00 You & Me
3:45 Chocolate Bingo

14
11:00 Church Service

3:00 You & Me
4:00 Chocolate Bingo

21 Car Show

11:00 Hymn Sing
1:00-3:30 Car Show

28

11:00 Church Service
3:00 You & Me
4:00 Chocolate Bingo



