## September 2024

## **Egerton Neighbourhood**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 Happy Labour Day	3	4	5	6	7
3:00 Timbits & Coffee 4:00 Words In A Word	<ul> <li>10:30 Café Time</li> <li>2:00 Blown Away: Glass Blowing Series</li> <li>3:00 Crosswords</li> </ul>	10:00 You & Me 11:00 Corn Shucking 2:00 Stepping Out 3:00 Exercise Class 4:00 Words In a Word	10:00 You & Me 11:00 Bowling 3:00 Bean Bag Toss 4:00 Crosswords	<ul> <li>2:15 Life In Color Documentary</li> <li>3:00 Exercise Class</li> <li>4:00 Chocolate Bingo</li> <li>6:30 Card Games</li> <li>7:15 You &amp; Me</li> </ul>	<ul><li>10:30 Art Workshop</li><li>10:30 Dog Visits</li><li>11:00 Bocce Ball</li><li>3:00 Tea Party</li></ul>	<ul><li>11:00 Church Service</li><li>3:00 You &amp; Me</li><li>3:45 Chocolate Bingo</li></ul>
8 Grandparents Day	9	10	11	12	13	14
2:00 Entertainment (Ethan) 3:30 Tim's and Coffee	10:30 Art Workshop	10:00 You & Me 11:00 Corn Shucking 2:00 Stepping Out 3:00 Live Entertainment— Brassworks (Town Square)	2:30 Bowling <b>4:00 Drum Fit</b>	<ul> <li>2:15 Life In Color Documentary</li> <li>3:00 Exercise Class</li> <li>4:00 Chocolate Bingo</li> <li>6:30 Card Games</li> <li>7:15 You &amp; Me</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>10:30 Dog Visits</li> <li>11:00 Bocce Ball</li> <li>2:00 Matinee Movie</li> <li>4:15 Words In a Word</li> </ul>	11:00 Church Service 3:00 You & Me 4:00 Chocolate Bingo
15 Terry Fox Walk	16	17	18	19	20	21 Car Show
<b>3:00 Terry Fox Walk</b> 4:00 Timbits & Coffee	<ul> <li>10:30 Mother Goose</li> <li>10:30 Art Workshop</li> <li>2:00 Blown Away: Glass Blowing Series</li> <li>3:00 Crosswords</li> </ul>	10:00 You & Me 11:00 Bocce Ball <b>3:00 Live Entertainment—</b> <b>Manvir</b> 4:15 Words In a Word	3:00 Stepping Out 4:00 Missing Letters	<ul><li>2:15 Life in Color Documentary</li><li>3:00 Exercise Class</li><li>4:00 Chocolate Bingo</li></ul>	<ul><li>10:30 Dog Visits</li><li>11:00 Bocce Ball</li><li>3:00 Cupcake Decorating</li></ul>	11:00 Hymn Sing <b>1:00-3:30 Car Show</b>
22 First Day of Autumn	23	24	25	26	27	28
2:00 Entertainment (Ethan) 3:30 Tim's and Coffee	10:30 Art Workshop 2:00 Bean Bag Toss 3:00 Crosswords	9:30 Stepping Out: Bus Outing 2:00 Blown Away: Glass Blowing Series 3:00 Exercise Class 4:00 Words in a Word	3:00 You & Me 4:00 Famous Faces	<ul> <li>2:15 Life in Color Documentary</li> <li>3:00 Exercise Class</li> <li>7:15 Live Entertainment— Town Hall</li> </ul>	<ul><li>10:30 Dog Visits</li><li>11:00 Bocce Ball</li><li>3:00 Birthday Party</li></ul>	11:00 Church Service 3:00 You & Me 4:00 Chocolate Bingo
29 3:00 Timbits & Coffee 4:00 Words In A Word	30 National Day for Truth & Rec- onciliation (Orange Shirt Day) 10:30 Art Workshop 2:00 Blown Away: Glass Blowing Series 3:00 Crosswords					

